# Name

0  AnnaJones

1  Alyssa Davis

2 Brooklyn Loose
3  Paige Wagner
4  Madison Fay

5  Miriam Wilson
6  Parker Feist

8 C Emma Eko

10 C Maddie Kleemeyer
14  Ryann Wilson
16 Elisha Giese

17 C Kooper Mohney

ADNA PIRATES

2019 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity

Height

5'4"
5'5"
S' 7"
5'5"
5'6"
5'6"
5'4"
5' 7"
5'8"
5'11"
5'9"
5'4"

Junior Varsity

Name

Miriam Wilson
Natalie Humphrey
Shaina Dunlap
Annie Murphy
Parker Feist
Rebekah Day

13 Katie Godbey

14 Ryann Wilson
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C Captain

Height
56"
50"
5 3"
54"
5'4"
5'4"
54"
511"

Position

L/DS
OH/DS
S/IRS
S
MH
MH/OH
DS/OH
OH/DS
S/OH
MH
MH/OH
DS

Position
MH/DS
L/DS
RS
RS/S/DS
OH/DS
OH/DS
OH/DS
MH

Year

12
10
9
11
10
9
9
11
11
11
11
11

Year
9

9
9
9
9
11

9
11
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Head Coach
Wendie Dotson

Assistants
Krissy Davis

Statistician
Alexa Bond

Superintendent
Jim Forrest

Principal
Thad Nelson

Athletic Director
KC Johnson

School Board Member

Terry Bower
Jenny Collins
Bob Fay
Stan Long
Melissa Ryan

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



